Description
The PSP Sealed-In-Line Series filter assemblies are specifically
designed for filtration of gas processes with high flow rates.
PSP Sealed-In-Line Filter
Data Sheet MEPSPSILENb
Maximum
Operating
Pressure

® Indicates a trademark registered in the USA.
MEPSPSILENb	     	 February 2022
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number Description Nominal
Diameter (D) (mm/in)
Nominal
Length (L) (mm/in)
SILF2201BW12 22” tube, 3⁄4 ” buttweld 64 / 2.5 781 / 30.8
SILF2201BW16 22” tube, 1 ” buttweld 64 / 2.5 781 / 30.8
SILF4201BW16 22” tube, 1 ” buttweld 102 / 4.0 826 / 32.5
SILF4201BW24 22” tube, 1 1⁄2 ” buttweld 102 / 4.0 826 / 32.5
SILF4201BW32 22” tube, 2 ” buttweld 102 / 4.0 826 / 32.5
SILF6201BW24 22” tube, 1 1⁄2 ” buttweld 168 / 6.6 864 / 34.0
SILF6201BW32 22” tube, 2 ” buttweld 168 / 6.6 864 / 34.0
SILF8201BW48 22” tube, 3 ” buttweld 219 / 8.6 864 / 34.0
SILF8201BW64 22” tube, 4 ” buttweld 219 / 8.6 864 / 34.0
Dimensions
L
D